;' orintreleaf

22

2 =

X 4
< 3

il

n

University of Nebraska, Kearney

PrintReleaf s%BBUniversity of Nebraska, Kearneyif;# 7 HHE72879,263E #i&
METHFERIEZEARRAZE 106N A PrintReleaf LURHIFE#E2018-01-10 ©

%J 879,263 106
MR RS 7= EERAEIEM

printreleaf PrintReleaf 22 IRBLHVABMERR AR S1EF UHEARRMBIMESIERHEST PrintReleaf FREERAEBMITIZENR -

CERTIFIED



REEEFR

SEMITE
BEMER

Northern California
Madagascar
Northern Ireland
France (Torcé)

Dominican Republic

HZ SDGs

1 B 3 Novitine [l 6 RESiinon
misi > O

DECENT WORK AND
ECONOMIC GROWTH

o

‘I CLIMATE ‘l LUFE ‘I PARTNERSHIPS
ACTION ON LAND FORTHEGOALS
@ L @

printreleaf

A
51.08
25.78
9.55
9.55

9.55

RiA4EE 106



